REFUGEES

Top of Form

Date

2020-0
7-04

2020-0
6-27

2020-0
6-04

2020-0
5-23

2019-0
7-01

Tournament

ASDO 2020

Saskatoon WSDC 2020

Cross Deb Soc Practice Tournament
Ed. 1

Taiwan Online Debate Open

DU IV 2019

Round

Open_Semi

HS_Final

Motion

THW require all historically major polluters to open their borders to
environmental refugees

THBT it is in the interests of the EU to offer Turkey accession into the
union in exchange for a permanent commitment to housing refugees
from the Syrian and Iragi conflicts

THBT major polluter nations should open their borders to climate
refugees

TH opposes the narrative that refugees' entitlement to help should be
conditional upon their potential utility to the economy

THW not allow media to report on crime reported by refugees


http://hellomotions.com/

2019-0
4-13

2019-0
2-20

2018-1
1-01

2018-0
4-27

2017-0
2-24

2017-0
1-01

2016-1
0-28

Cracow Open 2019

FLTRP Training Beijing Debate Open

IUT Professionals 2018

Athens Open 2018

GWU Eastern Championships 2017

Dutch WUDC 2017

Munich Open

5
Novice_Semi
4
Open_Final
4

Open_Partial_Double_Octos

Open_Semis

This House believes that pro-refugee advocacy groups should portray
refugees as valuable contributors to society, rather than victims of their
circumstances.

thw relocate refugees to countries based solely on the receiving
countries' level of economic wealth

TH, as European nations, would grant citizenship to refugees who would
sign up for the military

THBT the general approach of states should be to repatriate refugees
once they no longer have a well-founded fear of persecution or violence.

Assuming a cap on refugees, THW prioritize admitting refugees who have
engaged in armed resistance against oppressive regimes

This house believes that countries close to conflict zones should only
grant long-term asylum to refugees who agree to one year of military
service.

THBT European countries should compel migrants and refugees to attend
lessons about the sexual norms prevalent in the country.



2016-0
3-26

2016-0
2-21

2016-0
1-23

2016-0
1-01

2015-1
1-27

2015-1
1-22

2015-1
1-20

2015-1
0-24

NZ Easters 2016

Kyiv Open

University of Latvia Open

Thessaloniki WUDC 2016

Canadian British Parliamentary

Championships (@ York University)

Cambridge Women's Open

Cambridge IV

SOAS IV

Open_Semis

EFL_Final

Open_Final

This house believes that European media outlets should refrain from
reporting on crimes committed by refugees - Round 1

THBT the EU should grant Ukraine membership and the necessary
funding in exchange for hosting all refugees seeking asylum in the EU

THW Only Direct European Investment Fund Money to States That Agree
to Take a Share of Refugees Proportional to Their Share of EU GDP

THBT campaigners for refugee protection should not use pictures
displaying the graphic suffering of refugees as part of their advocacy.

THBT environmental refugees should be granted citizenship in countries
that have contributed most heavily to global pollution

THBT states should take high numbers of refugees, even when faced with
strong democratic opposition.

THBT the international community should pay countries near to conflict
zones to process, settle and restrict the further movement of refugees

THW allow countries to pay other countries to settle refugees who reach
their borders



2015-1
0-02

2015-0
6-05

2014-0
7-27

2013-1
1-10

2013-0
4-26

2012-0
3-30

2011-1
1-11

Yale IV

Tech Open 2017

NCH International Relations Open

Oxford IV

Jacobs Open

Dutch Open

Oxford IV

© 2016 Jessica Yung.

Open_Finals

Open_Semis

Open_Quarters

THBT the EU should offer Greece full debt relief in exchange for its
housing at least 200,000 Syrian refugees.

THW give higher primates protections similar to those given to refugees.

THB the EU should allow freedom of movement within its borders to
Syrian refugees

THW require major polluters to open their borders to environmental
refugees.

TH, as US President, would grant Chinese Christian refugees asylum

THW create country quotas for the acceptance of refugees and allow for
trade of these obligations

THBT international law should allow states which accept refugees to sue
the states they come from for compensation.



