REFUGEES

Top of Form

Date	Tournament	Round	Motion
2020-0 7-04	ASDO 2020	Open_Semi	THW require all historically major polluters to open their borders to environmental refugees
2020-0 6-27	Saskatoon WSDC 2020	4	THBT it is in the interests of the EU to offer Turkey accession into the union in exchange for a permanent commitment to housing refugees from the Syrian and Iraqi conflicts
2020-0 6-04	Cross Deb Soc Practice Tournament Ed. 1	2	THBT major polluter nations should open their borders to climate refugees
2020-0 5-23	Taiwan Online Debate Open	HS_Final	TH opposes the narrative that refugees' entitlement to help should be conditional upon their potential utility to the economy
2019-0 7-01	DU IV 2019	2	THW not allow media to report on crime reported by refugees

2019-0 4-13	Cracow Open 2019	5	This House believes that pro-refugee advocacy groups should portray refugees as valuable contributors to society, rather than victims of their circumstances.
2019-0 2-20	FLTRP Training Beijing Debate Open	Novice_Semi	thw relocate refugees to countries based solely on the receiving countries' level of economic wealth
2018-1 1-01	IUT Professionals 2018	4	TH, as European nations, would grant citizenship to refugees who would sign up for the military
2018-0 4-27	Athens Open 2018	Open_Final	THBT the general approach of states should be to repatriate refugees once they no longer have a well-founded fear of persecution or violence.
2017-0 2-24	GWU Eastern Championships 2017	4	Assuming a cap on refugees, THW prioritize admitting refugees who have engaged in armed resistance against oppressive regimes
2017-0 1-01	Dutch WUDC 2017	Open_Partial_Double_Octos	This house believes that countries close to conflict zones should only grant long-term asylum to refugees who agree to one year of military service.
2016-1 0-28	Munich Open	Open_Semis	THBT European countries should compel migrants and refugees to attend lessons about the sexual norms prevalent in the country.

NZ Easters 2016	1	This house believes that European media outlets should refrain from reporting on crimes committed by refugees - Round 1
Kyiv Open	Open_Semis	THBT the EU should grant Ukraine membership and the necessary funding in exchange for hosting all refugees seeking asylum in the EU
University of Latvia Open	3	THW Only Direct European Investment Fund Money to States That Agree to Take a Share of Refugees Proportional to Their Share of EU GDP
Thessaloniki WUDC 2016	EFL_Final	THBT campaigners for refugee protection should not use pictures displaying the graphic suffering of refugees as part of their advocacy.
Canadian British Parliamentary Championships (@ York University)	2	THBT environmental refugees should be granted citizenship in countries that have contributed most heavily to global pollution
Cambridge Women's Open	4	THBT states should take high numbers of refugees, even when faced with strong democratic opposition.
Cambridge IV	Open_Final	THBT the international community should pay countries near to conflict zones to process, settle and restrict the further movement of refugees
SOAS IV	5	THW allow countries to pay other countries to settle refugees who reach their borders
	Kyiv Open University of Latvia Open Thessaloniki WUDC 2016 Canadian British Parliamentary Championships (@ York University) Cambridge Women's Open Cambridge IV	Kyiv Open Open_Semis University of Latvia Open 3 Thessaloniki WUDC 2016 EFL_Final Canadian British Parliamentary Championships (@ York University) Cambridge Women's Open 4 Cambridge IV Open_Final

2015-1 0-02	Yale IV	Open_Finals	THBT the EU should offer Greece full debt relief in exchange for its housing at least 200,000 Syrian refugees.
2015-0 6-05	Tech Open 2017	3	THW give higher primates protections similar to those given to refugees.
2014-0 7-27	NCH International Relations Open	1	THB the EU should allow freedom of movement within its borders to Syrian refugees
2013-1 1-10	Oxford IV	4	THW require major polluters to open their borders to environmental refugees.
2013-0 4-26	Jacobs Open	2	TH, as US President, would grant Chinese Christian refugees asylum
2012-0 3-30	Dutch Open	Open_Semis	THW create country quotas for the acceptance of refugees and allow for trade of these obligations
2011-1 1-11	Oxford IV	Open_Quarters	THBT international law should allow states which accept refugees to sue the states they come from for compensation.

^{© 2016} Jessica Yung.